LSC: LE

Report: 61

USA Swimming, Inc.
LESI Registration Stats as of April 25 2022

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete Flex
Athlete Outreach
Athlete Individual Season
Total:

Non-Athlete
Individual
Life
Total:

Clubs
Club
Organization
Total:
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2941
355
39
89
3424
324

332

35

36



