## **USA Swimming, Inc.**

## 4/29/2022 12:11:37 PM

36

## **LESI Registration Stats as of April 25 2022**

LSC: LE

Total:

Athlete

Athlete	2941
Athlete Flex	355
Athlete Outreach	39
Athlete Individual Season	89
Total:	3424
Non-Athlete	
Individual	324
Life	8
Total:	332
Clubs	
Club	35
Organization	1